Public Safety Commission
Chief Cliff Cason
October 16, 2023

Written Directive Review

To:
From:
Date:
Subject:
Number Page
2.15
1
3.3
1
9-10
10-11
4,22
1
1-2
6.8
1
7.19
1
2
7.22
1

Title/Changes

Fiscal Management
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Uniform and Employee Appearance Standards
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Section IV — Added Language to C. Collar Insignia
Section IV — Removed section E. Rank Identification

Police Escorts
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Added Language, Removed Language

Emergency Evacuations
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates

Municipal Court and Municipal Meeting Security
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
Section Il — Removed Language, Added Language

Rapid ID Digital Fingerprint Device
Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates




