To: Public Safety Commission

From: Chief Cliff Cason

Date: October 16, 2023

Subject: Written Directive Review

Number	<u>Page</u>	Title/Changes
2.15	1	Fiscal Management Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
3.3	1 9-10 10-11	Uniform and Employee Appearance Standards Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section IV – Added Language to C. Collar Insignia Section IV – Removed section E. Rank Identification
4.22	1 1-2	Police Escorts Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section II – Added Language, Removed Language
6.8	1	Emergency Evacuations Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates
7.19	1 2	Municipal Court and Municipal Meeting Security Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates Section III – Removed Language, Added Language
7.22	1	Rapid ID Digital Fingerprint Device Updated Revision and Re-evaluation dates